All eligible and interested companies / agencies / firms 
must register themselves with MSTC Ltd through the above-mentioned website to participate in 
the e-tendering process. The Schedule of e-tender is as follows: 
E-Tender No. RBI/Kanpur Regional Office/Estate/17/25-

26/ET/843 
a) Estimated cost 9,11,200/- (Rupees nine lakh eleven thousand 

two hundred only) 

b) Mode of e-tender e-Procurement System (Online Part I - Techno-
Commercial Bid and Part II - Price Bid through 
www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn  

c) Type of e-tender Limited (Only for firms empaneled with RBI, 
Kanpur under 5 Lakh to 50 Lakh category of Civil

[...]

‘Agreement, Special Conditions, Schedule of Quantities and Conditions of Contract and with such 
materials as are provided for by, and in all other respects in accordance with such conditions so 
far as they may be applicable. 

MEMORANDUM 
E-Tender No.  RBI/Kanpur Regional Office/Estate/17/25-

26/ET/843 
a) Estimated cost 9,11,200/- (Rupees nine lakh eleven thousand 

two hundred only) 
b) Mode of e-tender e-Procurement System (Online Part I - Techno-

Commercial Bid and Part II - Price Bid through 
http://mstcecommerce.com/eprocn 

c) Type of e-tender Limited (Only for firms empaneled with RBI, 
Kanpur under 5 Lakh to 50 Lakh category of Civil